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EVENT 401 Girls Open 400m IM                  
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Erin Jones 11 Tynemouth   6:05.00   388  
 50m    38.12 100m  1:23.57 150m  2:12.44 200m  3:00.01 250m  3:50.95 300m  4:42.67 350m  5:24.01 400m  6:05.00 
    38.12    45.45    48.87    47.57    50.94    51.72    41.34    40.99 
2. Isla Heathcote 11 Co Sheffield   6:28.25   322  
 50m    40.08 100m  1:30.60 150m  2:18.38 200m  3:06.14 250m  4:06.29 300m  5:03.59 350m  5:45.54 400m  6:28.25 
    40.08    50.52    47.78    47.76  1:00.15    57.30    41.95    42.71 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freya Beaton 12 West Dunbart   5:42.58   470  
 50m    34.68 100m  1:15.41 150m  2:00.30 200m  2:43.38 250m  3:34.82 300m  4:26.74 350m  5:05.00 400m  5:42.58 
    34.68    40.73    44.89    43.08    51.44    51.92    38.26    37.58 
2. Niamh Savory 12 Tynemouth   5:43.76   465  
 50m    33.97 100m  1:15.82 150m  1:58.92 200m  2:44.18 250m  3:30.11 300m  4:20.34 350m  5:02.28 400m  5:43.76 
    33.97    41.85    43.10    45.26    45.93    50.23    41.94    41.48 
3. Sophie Quinn 12 Bo Stockton   5:47.90   448  
 50m    36.65 100m  1:21.78 150m  2:05.68 200m  2:49.06 250m  3:38.70 300m  4:29.47 350m  5:09.18 400m  5:47.90 
    36.65    45.13    43.90    43.38    49.64    50.77    39.71    38.72 
4. Isabel Fox 12 Gates &Whick   5:53.42   428  
 50m    38.19 100m  1:24.51 150m  2:09.81 200m  2:54.33 250m  3:45.10 300m  4:35.60 350m  5:14.94 400m  5:53.42 
    38.19    46.32    45.30    44.52    50.77    50.50    39.34    38.48 
5. Alice Cumming 12 West Dunbart   5:53.90   426  
 50m    37.80 100m  1:22.88 150m  2:09.77 200m  2:53.69 250m  3:42.59 300m  4:33.02 350m  5:14.08 400m  5:53.90 
    37.80    45.08    46.89    43.92    48.90    50.43    41.06    39.82 
6. Eva Knight 12 Bo Kirklees   5:56.90   415  
 50m    38.00 100m  1:24.22 150m  2:09.31 200m  2:52.79 250m  3:47.04 300m  4:40.27 350m  5:19.98 400m  5:56.90 
    38.00    46.22    45.09    43.48    54.25    53.23    39.71    36.92 
7. Alexandra Tartakovski 12 Co Sheffield   6:11.24   369  
 50m    40.07 100m  1:27.67 150m  2:13.67 200m  2:59.34 250m  3:54.56 300m  4:51.41 350m  5:33.13 400m  6:11.24 
    40.07    47.60    46.00    45.67    55.22    56.85    41.72    38.11 
8. Alisha Hodgson 12 Gates &Whick   6:27.68   324  
 50m    39.23 100m  1:26.91 150m  2:14.63 200m  3:04.92 250m  3:59.37 300m  4:59.23 350m  5:43.92 400m  6:27.68 
    39.23    47.68    47.72    50.29    54.45    59.86    44.69    43.76 
9. Anna Carr 12 Tynemouth   6:28.74   321  
 50m    39.01 100m  1:26.61 150m  2:16.05 200m  3:05.00 250m  4:02.81 300m  5:00.98 350m  5:45.15 400m  6:28.74 
    39.01    47.60    49.44    48.95    57.81    58.17    44.17    43.59 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Grace Davison 13 Ards SC   5:23.23   559  
 50m    33.98 100m  1:13.48 150m  1:55.04 200m  2:36.18 250m  3:22.34 300m  4:10.60 350m  4:47.67 400m  5:23.23 
    33.98    39.50    41.56    41.14    46.16    48.26    37.07    35.56 
2. Breanna Chamberlain 13 Co Sheffield   5:46.30   455  
 50m    37.12 100m  1:23.14 150m  2:06.49 200m  2:48.89 250m  3:39.66 300m  4:31.35 350m  5:10.08 400m  5:46.30 
    37.12    46.02    43.35    42.40    50.77    51.69    38.73    36.22 
3. Emily Lambert 13 Co Sheffield   5:50.82   437  
 50m    37.47 100m  1:20.67 150m  2:09.06 200m  2:54.45 250m  3:45.10 300m  4:35.57 350m  5:14.88 400m  5:50.82 
    37.47    43.20    48.39    45.39    50.65    50.47    39.31    35.94 
4. Tatenda Tiyenga 13 Bo Stockton   5:52.14   432  
 50m    37.66 100m  1:22.09 150m  2:08.44 200m  2:54.25 250m  3:42.99 300m  4:31.80 350m  5:12.89 400m  5:52.14 
    37.66    44.43    46.35    45.81    48.74    48.81    41.09    39.25 
5. Katie Coventry 13 Tynemouth   6:00.70   402  
 50m    37.90 100m  1:24.27 150m  2:12.37 200m  2:59.42 250m  3:47.91 300m  4:37.71 350m  5:20.15 400m  6:00.70 
    37.90    46.37    48.10    47.05    48.49    49.80    42.44    40.55 
6. Erin Tankard 13 Co Sheffield   6:02.17   397  
 50m    35.93 100m  1:20.73 150m  2:08.49 200m  2:55.43 250m  3:50.40 300m  4:45.35 350m  5:24.28 400m  6:02.17 
    35.93    44.80    47.76    46.94    54.97    54.95    38.93    37.89 
7. Chloe Cooke 13 Co Sheffield   6:03.30   394  
 50m    37.64 100m  1:23.25 150m  2:12.71 200m  2:59.67 250m  3:49.17 300m  4:40.49 350m  5:22.80 400m  6:03.30 
    37.64    45.61    49.46    46.96    49.50    51.32    42.31    40.50 
8. Saphrina Machin 13 West Dunbart   6:05.58   386  
 50m    37.21 100m  1:21.00 150m  2:06.48 200m  2:50.36 250m  3:49.29 300m  4:45.69 350m  5:25.96 400m  6:05.58 
    37.21    43.79    45.48    43.88    58.93    56.40    40.27    39.62 
9. Chloe Pritchard 13 Gates &Whick   6:06.99   382  
 50m    39.79 100m  1:25.57 150m  2:11.89 200m  2:58.38 250m  3:51.99 300m  4:44.32 350m  5:26.30 400m  6:06.99 
    39.79    45.78    46.32    46.49    53.61    52.33    41.98    40.69 
10. Isla Caudwell 13 Co Sheffield   6:09.56   374  
 50m    39.42 100m  1:30.19 150m  2:15.97 200m  3:01.35 250m  3:54.32 300m  4:47.79 350m  5:29.12 400m  6:09.56 
    39.42    50.77    45.78    45.38    52.97    53.47    41.33    40.44 
  Alice Ward 13 Bo Stockton  DNC     
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EVENT 401 Girls Open 400m IM                 (cont) 
 
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ashleigh Baillie 14 Co Sheffield   5:15.54   601  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:10.65 150m  1:50.70 200m  2:31.59 250m  3:17.81 300m  4:06.33 350m  4:41.61 400m  5:15.54 
    31.76    38.89    40.05    40.89    46.22    48.52    35.28    33.93 
2. Charlotte Bianchi 14 Co Sheffield   5:22.94   561  
 50m    34.73 100m  1:16.58 150m  2:02.02 200m  2:47.55 250m  3:28.69 300m  4:10.58 350m  4:47.61 400m  5:22.94 
    34.73    41.85    45.44    45.53    41.14    41.89    37.03    35.33 
3. Sophie Bromley 14 Co Sheffield   5:24.68   552  
 50m    34.09 100m  1:13.99 150m  1:54.63 200m  2:34.39 250m  3:22.18 300m  4:09.85 350m  4:48.38 400m  5:24.68 
    34.09    39.90    40.64    39.76    47.79    47.67    38.53    36.30 
4. Olivia Thom 14 York City   5:32.44   514  
 50m    34.21 100m  1:16.17 150m  1:58.04 200m  2:38.90 250m  3:28.52 300m  4:18.30 350m  4:55.82 400m  5:32.44 
    34.21    41.96    41.87    40.86    49.62    49.78    37.52    36.62 
5. Alexandra Anderson 14 Dumfries   5:33.10   511  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:14.13 150m  1:56.73 200m  2:37.75 250m  3:28.00 300m  4:18.77 350m  4:56.64 400m  5:33.10 
    34.05    40.08    42.60    41.02    50.25    50.77    37.87    36.46 
6. Isabella Shering 14 Co Sheffield   5:33.33   510  
 50m    34.13 100m  1:13.92 150m  1:55.81 200m  2:36.41 250m  3:25.11 300m  4:13.90 350m  4:54.51 400m  5:33.33 
    34.13    39.79    41.89    40.60    48.70    48.79    40.61    38.82 
7. Keira Aiken 14 Ards SC   5:35.16   501  
 50m    34.74 100m  1:16.93 150m  2:02.12 200m  2:46.26 250m  3:31.74 300m  4:18.66 350m  4:57.98 400m  5:35.16 
    34.74    42.19    45.19    44.14    45.48    46.92    39.32    37.18 
8. Helena Wyness 14 Co Sund'land   5:36.08   497  
 50m    35.29 100m  1:15.29 150m  2:01.53 200m  2:45.44 250m  3:34.95 300m  4:24.47 350m  5:01.60 400m  5:36.08 
    35.29    40.00    46.24    43.91    49.51    49.52    37.13    34.48 
9. Emily Oliver 14 Bo Kirklees   5:36.67   495  
 50m    36.51 100m  1:19.50 150m  2:03.84 200m  2:47.02 250m  3:34.04 300m  4:21.70 350m  5:00.61 400m  5:36.67 
    36.51    42.99    44.34    43.18    47.02    47.66    38.91    36.06 
10. Chloe Ward 14 Bo Stockton   5:36.95   493  
 50m    34.63 100m  1:14.34 150m  1:55.19 200m  2:35.62 250m  3:26.58 300m  4:18.06 350m  4:58.45 400m  5:36.95 
    34.63    39.71    40.85    40.43    50.96    51.48    40.39    38.50 
11. Holly Stoker 14 Co Sund'land   5:37.65   490  
 50m    35.15 100m  1:18.05 150m  2:00.70 200m  2:42.92 250m  3:32.39 300m  4:22.74 350m  5:00.90 400m  5:37.65 
    35.15    42.90    42.65    42.22    49.47    50.35    38.16    36.75 
12. Bethany Heron 14 Tynemouth   5:45.06   459  
 50m    36.52 100m  1:20.67 150m  2:05.02 200m  2:48.92 250m  3:36.96 300m  4:26.83 350m  5:05.77 400m  5:45.06 
    36.52    44.15    44.35    43.90    48.04    49.87    38.94    39.29 
13. Monica Navarro 14 Co Sheffield   5:51.69   434  
 50m    36.28 100m  1:20.42 150m  2:05.09 200m  2:49.90 250m  3:40.11 300m  4:29.80 350m  5:11.61 400m  5:51.69 
    36.28    44.14    44.67    44.81    50.21    49.69    41.81    40.08 

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Annabelle Wilkinson 15 Co Sheffield   5:04.71   667  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:44.95 200m  2:22.87 250m  3:07.75 300m  3:53.56 350m  4:29.59 400m  5:04.71 
    30.61    35.72    38.62    37.92    44.88    45.81    36.03    35.12 
2. Jasmine Campbell 15 Newcastle   5:19.41   579  
 50m    33.89 100m  1:12.35 150m  1:53.74 200m  2:33.99 250m  3:20.64 300m  4:06.26 350m  4:43.87 400m  5:19.41 
    33.89    38.46    41.39    40.25    46.65    45.62    37.61    35.54 
3. Georgia Robertson 15 Co Sheffield   5:22.33   564  
 50m    33.71 100m  1:15.07 150m  1:56.79 200m  2:37.77 250m  3:24.15 300m  4:10.58 350m  4:46.97 400m  5:22.33 
    33.71    41.36    41.72    40.98    46.38    46.43    36.39    35.36 
4. Jessie-Leigh Jenns 15 Royal Wolv   5:25.99   545  
 50m    32.68 100m  1:12.97 150m  1:57.11 200m  2:39.20 250m  3:25.55 300m  4:11.99 350m  4:49.44 400m  5:25.99 
    32.68    40.29    44.14    42.09    46.35    46.44    37.45    36.55 
5. Aine Hughes 15 Co Sheffield   5:26.30   543  
 50m    36.34 100m  1:19.20 150m  2:03.19 200m  2:44.26 250m  3:29.27 300m  4:15.04 350m  4:50.77 400m  5:26.30 
    36.34    42.86    43.99    41.07    45.01    45.77    35.73    35.53 
6. Laura Hodgson 15 Newcastle   5:27.84   536  
 50m    33.52 100m  1:11.75 150m  1:54.33 200m  2:36.53 250m  3:26.89 300m  4:19.01 350m  4:53.95 400m  5:27.84 
    33.52    38.23    42.58    42.20    50.36    52.12    34.94    33.89 
7. Isabelle Aspinall 15 Royal Wolv   5:42.04   472  
 50m    35.02 100m  1:17.86 150m  2:01.13 200m  2:43.09 250m  3:35.03 300m  4:26.20 350m  5:04.74 400m  5:42.04 
    35.02    42.84    43.27    41.96    51.94    51.17    38.54    37.30 
8. Oona Gregory 15 York City   5:47.95   448  
 50m    35.95 100m  1:21.52 150m  2:05.85 200m  2:50.04 250m  3:38.51 300m  4:28.27 350m  5:08.74 400m  5:47.95 
    35.95    45.57    44.33    44.19    48.47    49.76    40.47    39.21 
  Chloe Harris 15 Royal Wolv  DNC     
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EVENT 401 Girls Open 400m IM                 (cont) 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Niamh Hofland 18 Royal Wolv   4:56.80   722  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:07.18 150m  1:45.74 200m  2:22.47 250m  3:06.30 300m  3:50.05 350m  4:24.74 400m  4:56.80 
    31.50    35.68    38.56    36.73    43.83    43.75    34.69    32.06 
2. Faye McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   5:07.44   650  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:07.72 150m  1:47.96 200m  2:26.88 250m  3:10.04 300m  3:54.98 350m  4:31.70 400m  5:07.44 
    31.24    36.48    40.24    38.92    43.16    44.94    36.72    35.74 
3. Sophie Barker 19 Co Sheffield   5:10.91   628  
 50m    33.57 100m  1:09.15 150m  1:50.51 200m  2:30.42 250m  3:15.04 300m  3:59.84 350m  4:36.28 400m  5:10.91 
    33.57    35.58    41.36    39.91    44.62    44.80    36.44    34.63 
4. Emily Brook 16 Bo Kirklees   5:13.08   615  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:08.78 150m  1:50.13 200m  2:31.40 250m  3:15.18 300m  4:01.05 350m  4:37.56 400m  5:13.08 
    31.88    36.90    41.35    41.27    43.78    45.87    36.51    35.52 
5. Chloe Hirst 17 Bo Kirklees   5:17.57   590  
 50m    33.05 100m  1:11.23 150m  1:53.33 200m  2:34.35 250m  3:20.18 300m  4:06.14 350m  4:42.20 400m  5:17.57 
    33.05    38.18    42.10    41.02    45.83    45.96    36.06    35.37 
6. Faye Rogers 18 Bo Stockton   5:20.92   571  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:48.77 200m  2:30.06 250m  3:18.36 300m  4:07.09 350m  4:44.71 400m  5:20.92 
    31.39    35.77    41.61    41.29    48.30    48.73    37.62    36.21 
7. Milli Steele 17 Bo Stockton   5:23.40   558  
 50m    33.29 100m  1:12.71 150m  1:53.73 200m  2:34.36 250m  3:22.80 300m  4:10.62 350m  4:47.79 400m  5:23.40 
    33.29    39.42    41.02    40.63    48.44    47.82    37.17    35.61 
8. Scarlett Ferris 16 Dun City Aqu   5:24.26   554  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:11.64 150m  1:53.83 200m  2:35.10 250m  3:22.06 300m  4:10.07 350m  4:47.46 400m  5:24.26 
    32.80    38.84    42.19    41.27    46.96    48.01    37.39    36.80 
9. Leoni Jones 16 Bo Stockton   5:24.49   553  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:10.56 150m  1:53.90 200m  2:35.82 250m  3:23.95 300m  4:10.75 350m  4:48.88 400m  5:24.49 
    32.45    38.11    43.34    41.92    48.13    46.80    38.13    35.61 
10. Allana McDonald 16 Bo Stockton   5:33.84   507  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:13.06 150m  1:56.86 200m  2:41.39 250m  3:28.30 300m  4:17.84 350m  4:56.23 400m  5:33.84 
    33.30    39.76    43.80    44.53    46.91    49.54    38.39    37.61 
11. Seren Williams 16 Bo Stockton   5:40.52   478  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:12.37 150m  3:31.80 200m  2:44.99 250m  5:00.63 300m  4:19.64 350m - 400m  5:40.52 
    32.80    39.57  2:19.43    13.19  2:15.64    19.01 -  1:20.88 
12. Amelie Fenton 16 Co Sheffield   5:41.64   473  
 50m    37.83 100m  1:22.20 150m  2:06.74 200m  2:49.63 250m  3:35.68 300m  4:22.43 350m  5:02.57 400m  5:41.64 
    37.83    44.37    44.54    42.89    46.05    46.75    40.14    39.07 
13. Mia Boyle 16 York City   5:41.87   472  
 50m    34.26 100m  1:19.00 150m  2:03.57 200m  2:46.89 250m  3:36.63 300m  4:24.52 350m  5:02.94 400m  5:41.87 
    34.26    44.74    44.57    43.32    49.74    47.89    38.42    38.93 
  Katie Leary 16 Royal Wolv  DQ            
  Melody Jones 17 Bo Stockton  DQ            
  Holly Gregory 18 Royal Wolv  DQ            
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EVENT 402 Boys Open 200m Freestyle            
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Christian Matheson 11 South Tyne   2:34.64   286     35.76  1:15.40  1:55.88 
2. Jamie Lonergan 11 Tynedale   2:41.54   251     36.47  1:18.16  2:00.71 
3. Oscar Makepeace 11 Tynemouth   2:43.25   243     36.52  1:19.95  2:02.35 
4. Conan Swinney 11 Gates &Whick   2:43.39   243     36.66  1:18.99  2:02.27 
5. George Tartakovski 11 Co Sheffield   2:55.87   195     41.37  1:26.20  2:12.11 
6. Oliver Brown 11 South Tyne   2:57.37   190     40.41  1:26.44  2:13.13 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jimmy McGuire 12 Co Sund'land   2:24.25   353     31.98  1:08.97  1:47.64 
2. Ryan Mills 12 Bo Stockton   2:29.20   319     33.07  1:10.73  1:50.44 
3. Corey Philip 12 Dun City Aqu   2:29.90   315     33.91  1:12.77  1:52.57 
4. Matthew Dey 12 Co Sund'land   2:31.89   302     34.00  1:13.03  1:53.69 
5. Charlie Ward 12 Bo Stockton   2:32.41   299     34.65  1:13.24  1:53.66 
6. Stephen Castro 12 Bo Stockton   2:35.69   281     33.35  1:13.58  1:54.91 
7. Jacob Haslingden 12 Co Sheffield   2:35.92   279     34.93  1:14.82  1:55.84 
8. Jai Diddee 12 Tynemouth   2:44.46   238     37.49  1:18.86  2:02.57 
9. Robert Hewitt 12 Co Sund'land   2:48.32   222     38.80  1:22.03  2:05.81 
10. Toby Ross 12 Tynemouth   2:50.09   215     37.98  1:21.37  2:05.92 
11. Henry Roberts 12 York City   2:55.96   194     38.07  1:22.79  2:10.31 
  Joshua McKenzie 12 Bo Stockton  DNC        

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jacob Barnett 13 Co Sund'land   2:15.09   430     30.64  1:04.58  1:40.41 
2. Daniel Barrett 13 Gates &Whick   2:17.69   406     30.91  1:06.37  1:43.24 
3. Cain Buchanan 13 Dun City Aqu   2:18.92   395     31.04  1:06.20  1:42.73 
4. Samuel Antrobus 13 Bo Stockton   2:21.26   376     31.80  1:07.59  1:44.87 
5. Jack Kelso 13 Tynemouth   2:22.55   366     32.10  1:08.34  1:45.68 
6. Sami Prysor 13 Royal Wolv   2:23.38   360     33.04  1:09.50  1:46.10 
7. Maximus Murray 13 Gates &Whick   2:25.54   344     32.40  1:08.74  1:46.86 
8. Matthew Burgess 13 Darlington   2:25.80   342     32.76  1:10.24  1:49.25 
9. Max Hartis 13 Tynemouth   2:31.62   304     35.76  1:13.88  1:53.51 
10. Isaac Rowland 13 Bo Stockton   2:32.35   300     32.63  1:11.58  1:52.32 
11. Lewis Brander 13 Monifieth   2:34.68   286     34.72  1:14.76  1:55.52 
12. George Douglas 13 Gates &Whick   2:38.79   265     35.49  1:16.56  1:57.89 
  Thomas Deniz 13 York City  DNC        

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke McGee 14 Co Sund'land   2:04.80   545     28.78  1:00.51  1:32.92 
2. Thomas Wilkinson 14 Co Sheffield   2:09.01   494     29.12  1:01.72  1:35.82 
3. Jack Ridley 14 Bo Stockton   2:11.48   466     29.08  1:02.42  1:36.83 
4. Max Russell 14 Co Sheffield   2:12.64   454     29.86  1:03.88 - 
5. Alfie McGuire 14 Co Sund'land   2:13.35   447     28.48  1:01.29  1:37.52 
6. Ezra Lambert 14 Royal Wolv   2:14.86   432     30.26  1:04.29  1:39.67 
7. Ben Percy 14 Co Sund'land   2:15.00   431     30.90  1:05.90  1:42.48 
8. Henry Baines 14 Bo Stockton   2:15.29   428     31.30  1:05.56  1:40.62 
9. Freddie Brook 14 York City   2:16.86   413     30.67  1:05.56  1:41.11 
10. Cameron Mitchell 14 St Thomas   2:17.87   404     29.98  1:05.33  1:43.33 
11. Rory Bryant 14 Bo Kirklees   2:18.38   400     31.19  1:06.04  1:42.61 
12. Aaron Gilmurray 14 Dun City Aqu   2:19.70   389     31.29  1:08.28  1:45.25 
13. Connor Brierley 14 Dun City Aqu   2:20.59   381     31.08  1:06.92  1:44.15 
14. George Watson 14 Tynemouth   2:22.27   368     31.74  1:07.90  1:44.76 
15. Louis Dubbeldam 14 Durham City   2:22.31   368     32.40  1:08.43  1:45.25 
16. Anthony Collinson 14 Co Sund'land   2:25.75   342     32.16  1:09.34  1:48.17 
17. Benjamyn Hartridge 14 Tynemouth   2:26.35   338     32.81  1:10.30  1:49.26 
18. Callum Aitken 14 York City   2:26.67   336     34.40  1:11.95  1:50.59 
19. Hamza Al-Mas 14 Co Sheffield   2:27.08   333     33.27  1:10.66  1:49.23 
20. William Taylor 14 Co Sund'land   2:29.23   319     33.05  1:11.11  1:50.10 
21. Joseph Lonergan 14 Tynedale   2:31.76   303     33.82  1:12.70  1:52.44 
22. Derek Warwick 14 Darlington   2:33.51   293     33.59  1:13.12  1:53.58 
  Lewis Ramsey 14 Gates &Whick  DNC        
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EVENT 402 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           (cont) 
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Curtis Harper 15 Co Sheffield   2:03.60   562     28.36    59.95  1:32.58 
2. William Baines 15 Bo Stockton   2:04.13   554     28.46    59.55  1:32.60 
3. Finley Allman 15 Co Sheffield   2:04.35   551     28.91  1:00.38  1:32.91 
4. Harry Courtney 15 Tynedale   2:05.56   536     28.69  1:00.52  1:33.23 
5. Travis Davey 15 Dun City Aqu   2:06.84   520     28.47  1:00.42  1:34.41 
6. Josh Denholm 15 Co Sund'land   2:07.56   511     28.71  1:00.56  1:33.84 
7. Benjamin Rogers 15 Bo Stockton   2:10.40   478     29.65  1:02.25  1:36.69 
8. Reuben Kelly 15 Dumfries   2:10.51   477     28.86  1:02.81  1:37.19 
9. James Hodgson 15 Newcastle   2:11.46   467     30.01  1:03.94  1:38.61 
10. Ben Croft 15 Bo Kirklees   2:11.81   463     29.70  1:03.33  1:37.54 
11. Luke Mackenzie 15 West Dunbart   2:12.59   455     30.16  1:03.66  1:38.67 
12. Luke Clegg 15 Bo Kirklees   2:12.76   453     29.63  1:03.20  1:38.37 
13. Thomas Harris 15 Royal Wolv   2:13.59   445     29.87  1:03.49  1:38.70 
14. Lucas Waligora 15 York City   2:13.97   441     30.08  1:03.79  1:39.00 
15. James McLeary 15 Darlington   2:15.14   429     29.79  1:04.13  1:40.56 
16. Oliver Creighton 15 York City   2:16.41   418     31.21  1:06.11  1:41.64 
